
SHOW JUMPING - START TIMES - SATURDAY 11th June 2022

Order NumberOrder StatusClass 10:00 Rider Horse SecHonMember FAULTS TIME PL.
11028 On hold Class 1 - 30cmsRuby Kearns Maple hayes Junior 0 47.63 1
11059 On hold Class 1 - 30cmsTiah Duce Nutmeg Junior Y 0 51.13 2+SASH
11028 On hold Class 1 - 30cmsRuby Kearns Pity beck playboy Junior 0 60.40 3
11029 Completed Class 1 - 30cmsIsla Luckhurst My Girl Millie Junior Y 0 81.60 4
11037 Completed Class 1 - 30cmsRuby blackwell Secret Sheridan Junior Y 12 57.70 5

Order NumberOrder StatusClass 10:37 Rider Horse SecHonMember FAULTS TIME PL.
10995 Completed Class 2 - 40cmsFreya PeUerson Molly Junior 0 33.24 1
11059 On hold Class 2 - 40cmsTiah Duce Nutmeg Junior Y 0 45.36 2
11037 Completed Class 2 - 40cmsRuby blackwell Secret Sheridan Junior Y 0 46.18 3
11064 Completed Class 2 - 40cmsMinnie Howdle Penny Junior 0 47.16 4
11063 On hold Class 2 - 40cmsCaitlin Boden Belle Junior 4 39.74 5
11028 On hold Class 2 - 40cmsCharlie Kearns Pity beck playboy Junior 4 45.16
11028 On hold Class 2 - 40cmsRuby Kearns Maple hayes Junior 4 47.44
11029 Completed Class 2 - 40cmsIsla Luckhurst My Girl Millie Junior Y 4 56.81
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Order NumberOrder StatusClass 11:22 Rider Horse SecHonMember FAULTS TIME PL.
10995 Completed Class 3 - 50cmsFreya PeUerson Molly Junior 0 36.11 1
11064 Completed Class 3 - 50cmsMinnie Howdle Penny Junior 0 37.75 2
11028 On hold Class 3 - 50cmsCharlie Kearns Pity beck playboy Junior 0 41.41 3
11059 On hold Class 3 - 50cmsTiah Duce Nutmeg Junior Y 0 44.53 4
11063 On hold Class 3 - 50cmsCaitlin Boden Belle Junior 4 37.46 5
11035 Completed Class 3 - 50cmsJonty Hughes Ceri Junior 4 49.11
11037 Completed Class 3 - 50cmsRuby blackwell Secret Sheridan Junior Y 4 52.14
11030 Completed Class 3 - 50cmsBella Brown Toby Junior 8 47.86
11029 Completed Class 3 - 50cmsIsla Luckhurst My Girl Millie Junior Y 8 53.5

11044 Completed Class 3 - 50cmsBeverley Snaith George Senior 0 44.01 1
10959 Completed Class 3 - 50cmsRebecca Stelling Marley Senior 0 46.93 2

Order NumberOrder StatusClass 12:18 Rider Horse SecHonMember FAULTS TIME PL.
10999 Completed Class 4 - 60cmsLois Gregory Chelsea Junior 0 37.03 1
11035 Completed Class 4 - 60cmsJonty Hughes Ceri Junior 0 42.41 2
11025 Completed Class 4 - 60cmsBella Brown Toby Junior 0 44.63 3

11044 Completed Class 4 - 60cmsBeverley Snaith George Senior 0 39.13 1
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Order NumberOrder StatusClass 12:48 Rider Horse Member FAULTS TIME PL.
11025 Completed Class 5 - 65cmsBella Brown Toby 0 37.8 1
11035 Completed Class 5 - 65cmsJonty Hughes Gwithian Lilly 0 38.3 2
11045 Completed Class 5 - 65cmsChris Crane Bonnie Y 0 39.36 3
11038 Completed Class 5 - 65cmsShelley Brydon Mason Happigolucki 4 42.63 4
10975 Completed Class 5 - 65cmsFrankie Nixon Tilly 8 48.43 5
11025 Completed Class 5 - 65cmsSuranne Kelly Bradley 12 56.3 6
10731 On hold Class 5 - 65cmsFiona Heath Dolly the unicorn N/S

Order NumberOrder StatusClass 13:28 Rider Horse SecHonMember FAULTS TIME PL.
11035 Completed Class 6 - 70cmsJonty Hughes Gwithian Lilly Junior 0 38.28 1
10938 Completed Class 6 - 70cmsemma barnes ace Junior 0 40.81 2
11042 Completed Class 6 - 70cmsAbi Rogers Burnthouse Lane Raziak Junior 0 41.03 3
11026 Completed Class 6 - 70cmsSuranne Kelly Bradley Junior 4 57.84 4
11054 Completed Class 6 - 70cmsKa[e Bowen Rynn Comet Junior 8 36.9 5
10999 Completed Class 6 - 70cmsCailyn Gregory Jackson Junior 8 39.54 6
11054 Completed Class 6 - 70cmsEvie Goldie Junior 8 51.66
10999 Completed Class 6 - 70cmsLois Gregory Chelsea Junior E

11038 Completed Class 6 - 70cmsShelley Brydon Mason Happigolucki Senior 0 44.55 1
10962 Completed Class 6 - 70cmsKirs[e Norgrove Brandy Senior 4 51.94 2
11045 Completed Class 6 - 70cmsChris Crane Bonnie Senior Y 4 52.11 3
11001 Completed Class 6 - 70cmsVerity CorbeU Zambia Senior 4 61.31 4
10964 Completed Class 6 - 70cmsLacey King Casino Sunrise Senior 8 48.33 5
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10993 On hold Class 6 - 70cmsDi Vaughan Omard Senior N/S
11025 Completed Class 6 - 70cmsSuranne Kelly Bradley H/C 0 45.13

Order NumberOrder StatusClass 14:23 Rider Horse FAULTS TIME PL.
11054 Completed Class 7 - 80cmsKa[e Bowen Rynn Comet 0 39.41 1
11031 On hold Class 7 - 80cmsLola Brown Cracker 0 42.11 2
10962 Completed Class 7 - 80cmsKirs[e Norgrove Brandy 0 43.38 3
11062 On hold Class 7 - 80cmsDiane Bowen Indy 4 36.9 4
10938 Completed Class 7 - 80cmsemma barnes ace 4 43 5
10964 Completed Class 7 - 80cmsLacey King Casino Sunrise 4 45 6
11001 Completed Class 7 - 80cmsVerity CorbeU Zambia 4 51.84
10999 Completed Class 7 - 80cmsCailyn Gregory Jackson 8 47.56
11043 Completed Class 7 - 80cmsErica Turtle Simply Harry 12 40.56
11054 Completed Class 7 - 80cmsEvie Goldie E
10993 On hold Class 7 - 80cmsDi Vaughan Omard N/S

Order NumberOrder StatusClass 15:08 Rider Horse FAULTS TIME PL.
11062 On hold Class 8 - 90cmsDiane Bowen Indy 4 46.01 1
11039 On hold Class 8 - 90cmsJulie Boston Finley 12 81.46 2
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